## NIDODODOU809

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100305626141

11/16/17--01028--009 \*\*43.75

FILED

OREC -4 PH 3: 48

DEC 0 4 2017

I ALBRITTON

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Medical Wa	ay Condominium Assoc	ciation, Inc.			
N100000	X801				
DOCUMENT NUMBER:					
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee	e are submitted for filin	g.			
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to the follow	ving:			
James V. Lobozzo, Jr., Esq.					
	(Name of Cor	ntact Person	)		
McClure & Lobozzo					
	(Firm/ Co	ompany)			
211 S. Ridgewood Drive					
	(Add	ress)			
Sebring, FL 33870					
	(City/ State ar	nd Zip Code	)		
jlobozzo@mllaw.net					
E-mail address: (to	o be used for future ann	ual report n	otification	)	
For further information concerning this matte	r, please call:				
James V. Lobozzo, Jr., Esq.		863		402-1888	
(Name of Contac	ct Person)		a Code)	(Daytime Telephone N	umber)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	made payable to the FI	orida Depar	tment of S	State:	
☐ \$35 Filing Fee ☐ \$43.75 Filin Certificate o	g Fee & S43.75 Filing f Status Certified Continuational enclosed)	эру	Certifi Certifi	Filing Fee cate of Status ed Copy ional Copy is sed)	
Mailing Address  Amendment Section		Street A Amendr	Address nent Secti	on	

Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



November 17, 2017

JAMES V. LOBOZZO, JR., ESQ. MCCLURE & LOBOZZO 211 S. RIDGEWOOD DRIVE SEBRING, FL 33870

SUBJECT: MEDICAL WAY CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC.

Ref. Number: N10000006809

We have received your document for MEDICAL WAY CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to profit statutes (chapter 607, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a nonprofit corporation, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 617, Florida Statutes.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 417A00023374

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

MEDICAL WAY CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC.

(Name of Corporation	as curre	ntly filed with the Florida De	pt. of State)
N10000006809			
(Docum	nent Num	ber of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006. Flor amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	rida Statut	tes, this Florida Not For Profit	t Corporation adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	corpora	tion:	
n/a			The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "Company" or "Co," may not be used in the name		ation" or "incorporated" or th	e abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc."
B. Enter new principal office address, if applical	ble:	n/a	
Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET A</u>		()	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	<u>BOX</u> )	2423 Lakeview Drive	2011
		Sebring, FL 33870	見るて
D. If amending the registered agent and/or regis			the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new registere	ed office :	address:	<b>بن</b> م
Name of New Registered Agent:	PRAVE	EN KRISHNADAS, M.D.	- <b>G</b>
	2423 Lak	keview Drive	
		(Florida str	eet address)
New Registered Office Address:			
	Sebring		, Florida <u>33870</u>
		(City)	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	legistered	l Agent:	
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent			igations of the position.
		bles	
_		Signature of New Registered As	gent, if changing

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V= Vice President; T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change X Remove X Add	<u>V</u> <u>Mil</u>	n Doe ke Jones ly Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) X Change	PD	Praveen Krishnadas, MD	2423 Lakeview Drive
Add			Sebring, FL 33870
Remove			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2) Change	DST	Ranjeeta P. Krishnadas	2423 Lakeview Drive
X Add			Sebring, FL 33870
Remove			
3 ) Change	D	Ashok Sonni MD	6325 U.S. Hwy. 27 North
Add			Suite 203
X Remove			Sebring, FL 33870
4) Change	D	Rajeswari Sonni, MD	6325 U.S. Hwy 27 North
Add			Suite 203
X Remove			Sebring, FL 33870
5) Change			_
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			<del></del>
Add			
Remove			

n/a	

ľh:	e date of each amendm	ent(s) ado	ption:	, if other than the
	this document was siguither than the siguidal siguidation of the sigui	Octob	er 25, 2017	
211	ective date in apprication	<u> </u>	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
			k does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not artment of State's records.	be listed as the
٧de	option of Amendment(	s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )	
Ø	The amendment(s) was/were sufficient fo	s/were add r approval.	pted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s)	
	There are no members adopted by the board		ers entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were s.	
	Dated	ovember _	30, 2017	
	Signature	_	Orber	_ <del>_</del>
	ha	ve not beer	nan or vice charman of the board, president or other officer-if directors is selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or oppointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
		Praveen K	rishnadas	
			(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
		President/l	Director	
		•••	(Title of person signing)	